GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:765
ANSWERED ON:31.07.2006

NEWSPAPER INDUSTRY
Rao Shri Sambasiva Rayapati

Will the Minister of INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state:

(a) the major issues concerning the newspaper industry pending with the Government for redressal;
(b) the efforts made in resolving the issues so far; and

(c) the result achieved therefrom?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS (SHRIP. R. DASMUNSI)
(a) Since the Government has resolved the major issues of newspaper industry regularly, there is no such issue pending redressal.

(b) & (c): Does not arise.
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